POROS-2006-IRC.xlIs

AIQONAZ TTOPOY 2006

ZYMMETEXONTA ZKAOH N\

AP. [ETIOY IKA®OX KYBEPNHTHE OMIAOZ TYNOL KATE)EEEYHZ n’::;gm?_gz BSF TCC
GRE 1050  ERYTOS I XTAYPOZ TXABAAOZ NOM® JV 44 1998 12 513,0 1,208
GRE 4476  ANEMOS - 3A EYAITEAOZ KAPATEQPTIOY NOM® ILC 40 1995 11 5321 1,171
GRE 1100  IONIA ANAZTAZIOZ AEAHTIQPTHX NOTK X 43 2004 11 574,8 1,097
GRE 400 SUGAR ANTONIOZ AGANAZIOY NAZ X 40 2005 10 580,5 1,088
GRE 1168  CHIARA-JASON  NIKOAAOX 9QTIOY MOIAO  GRAND SOLEIL 40 2005 10 588,2 1,076
GRE 412 FLIRT II MANOZ METOYZHZ NACB X412 1991 11 609,8 1,044
GRE 1146 ENJOY FEQPTI0X =HNTAPAKOX IOKY®HPON J 105 2005 8 624,2 1,024
GRE 875  ANASTASIA HAIAZ TEQPTIAAHX NOTK MOODY 34 1985 8 724,0 0,907

ZYMMETOXEZ



POROS-2006-IRC.xls

AIQONAZ TTOPOY 2006

14 - 16 AMPIAIOY

XPONIKA OPIA TEPMATIZMOY

AP. IZTIOY

GRE 1050
GRE 4476
GRE 1100
GRE 400
GRE 1168
GRE 412
GRE 1146
GRE 875

ZKA®OZ

ERYTOS I
ANEMOS - 3A
IONIA

SUGAR

CHIARA - JASON
FLIRT Il

ENJOY
ANASTASIA

KYBEPNHTHE OMINOZ TYNO:
XTAYPOZ TXABAAOX NOMM® JV 44
EYAITEAOZ KAPATEQPTIOY NOM® ILC 40
ANAZTAZIOZ AEAHIQPTHZ NOTK X 43
ANTQONIOZ AOANAZIOY NAZ X 40
NIKOAAOZ ®QTIOY MOIAO  GRAND SOLEIL 40
MANOZ METOYZHZ NACB X412
FEQPTI0Z =HNTAPAKOX IOKYOHPON J 106
HAIAZ TEQPTIAAHZ NOTK MOODY 34

BSF

513,0
532,1
574,8
580,5
588,2
609,8
624,2
724,0

TCC

1,208
1,171
1,097
1,088
1,076
1,044
1,024
0,907

OPIO TEPMATIZMOY

29 vy 26 v
8:15:54 7:24:36
8:34:21 7:41:09
9:15:38 8:18:09
9:21:08 8:23:05
9:28:35 8:29:46
9:49:28 8:48:29
10:03:23 9:00:58
11:39:59 10:27:32

XPONIKA OPIA




POROS-2006-IRC.xIs

AIQONAZ NOPQOY 2006 oA
m 14 - 16 AMPIAIOY e
AMNOTEAEZMATA IRC TN\
®AAHPO - NMOPOZ |
HMEPOMHNIA: 14 AMNPIAIOY 2006 QPA EKKINHZHZ 16:05:00
OEXZH AP. IZTIOY ZKA®OZ KYBEPNHTHZ OMIAOZ TCC QPA TEPMATIZMOY I1PAFMATIKoi:(PONOzIOPeQMENOZ
1 GRE1100 IONIA ANAZTAZIOZ AEAHTIQPTHE ~ NOTK 1,097 19:18:30 3:13:30 3:32:16
2 GRE4476 ANEMOS - 3A EYAITEAOZ KAPAFEQPTIOY NOMN® 1,171 19:06:49 3:01:49 3:32:54
3 GRES875 ANASTASIA HAIAZ TEQPTIAAHZ NOTK 0,907 20:01:53 3:56:53 3:34:51
4 GRE1050 ERYTOSII 2TAYPOZ TXABANOX NOM® 1,208 19:06:51 3:01:51 3:39:40
5 GRE1168 CHIARA - JASON NIKOAAOZ dQTIOY MOIAG 1,076 19:31:33 3:26:33 3:42:15
6 GRE412 FLIRT Il MANOZ METOY2HX NAOB 1,044 19:37:58 3:32:58 3:42:20
7 GRE 400 SUGAR ANTQONIOZ AGANAZIOY NAZ 1,088 DNC
7 GRE1146 ENJOY TEQPTIOZ =HNTAPAKOX IOKYGHPON 1,024 DNC

GANHPO-TMOPOZ
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ArQNAS MOPOY 2006 +
m 14 - 16 AMPIAIOY &
AMNOTEAEIMATA IRC NN
NOPOZX - PAAHPO
HMEPOMHNIA: 16 AMPIAIOY 200! QPA EKKINHZHZ: 11:05:00
OEZH AP. IZTIOY ZKA®OZ KYBEPNHTHZ OMIAOZ TCC QPA TEPMATIZMOY I'IPAFMATIKOZXPONOZAIOPGQMENOZ
1 GRE1050 ERYTOSII XTAYPOX TXABAAOZ NOrMe 1,208 16:04:05 4:59:05 6:01:18
2 GRE4476  ANEMOS - 3A EYATTEAOX KAPATEQPTIOY ~ NOM® 1,171 18:40:05 7:35:05 8:52:54
3 GRES&875 ANASTASIA HAIAZ TEQPTIAAHZ NOTK 0,907 21:08:44 10:03:44 9:07:35
4 GRE412 FLIRT II MANOZ METOYZHZ NAOB 1,044 19:52:35 8:47:35 9:10:48
5 GRE1168 CHIARA-JASON NIKOAAOZ ®QTIOY NoIAG 1,076 20:21:39 9:16:39 9:58:57
6 GRE 1100 IONIA ANAXTAZIOZ AEAHTIQPTHX NOTK 1,097 DNF
7 GRE 400 SUGAR ANTQNIOZ AOANAZIOY NAZ 1,088 DNC
8 GRE1146 ENJOY FEQPT10% =HNTAPAKOX IOKYOHPON 1,024 DNC

NMOPOZ-®AANHPO
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AIQONAZ TTOPOY 2006

14 - 16 ATPIAIOY

AMNMOTEAEZMATA IRC

OEZH

0w N OO a0 A ODN

AP.IZTIOY

GRE 4476
GRE 1050
GRE 875
GRE 412
GRE 1168
GRE 1100
GRE 400
GRE 1146

ZKA®OZ

ANEMOS - 3A
ERYTOS Il
ANASTASIA
FLIRT Il

CHIARA - JASON
IONIA

SUGAR

ENJOY

KYBEPNHTHE OMIAOZ TYNO:
EYAITEAOZ KAPATEQPTIOY NOM® ILC 40
XTAYPOZ TXABAAOZ NOM® JV 44
HAIAZ TEQPTTAAHX NOTK MOODY 34
MANOZ METOYZHZ NAOB X412
NIKOAAOZ ®QTIOY MOIAD  GRAND SOLEIL 40
ANAZTAZIOZ AEAHTIQPTHX NOTK X 43
ANTQNIOZ AOANAZIOY NAZ X 40
FEQPT10Z =HNTAPAKOZ IOKYOHPON J 105

TCC

1,171
1,208
0,907
1,044
1,076
1,097
1,088
1,024

ZKEAOZ 1
2

4
3
6
5
1

9
9

BAOGMOAOTIA
ZKEAOZX 2

2
1

© © © 0 b W

ZYNOAO
4

5
6
10
10
10
18
18

OVERALL




